pDover

Largest Occupations

1 2
Sales and Retail Care workers and
Assistants home carers
—\ P
B =5
N
1,411 | 1,262 |
6 7

Elementary storage
occupations

r—ur—

697 |

, <y

y

1.Advertising & Public Relations Directors

2020 MEDIAN HOURLY WAGES

2.Marketing and Sales Directors
3.Legal Professionals

4. Chief Executives & Senior Officials
5.Senior Professionals of Education
6.Medical Practitioners

/. Train and Tram Drivers

8.1T and Telecommunications Directors
9. Functional Managers and Directors

10.1T Project and Programme Managers

Primary and nursery
education professionals

655 I

£40.65

£38.96

£36.84

£36.46

£33.11

£32.88

£31.21

£30.92

£30.77

£30.14

3

Other administrative

occupations

.

1,038 |

8

Sales and business
development managers

(o

J

656 I

inspiring people to thrive

2022 Jjobs || 2023 )Jobs
4 5
Kitchen & catering Large goods vehicle
assistants drivers
CLT0 =
s o= c@
809 | 812 |
9 10
Secondary education Bar Staff
teaching professionals fk
PAC
2NN %
(OYOYO\ -
602 —» 557 I

POSITIVE %
INCREASE
IN JOBS
2022-23




