Top 10 Jobs in Dover





			C02	
697 🕇	655	656	602 →	557

Highest Paying **Fastest Grow** Occupations **D D D Occupations**

2020 MEDIAN HOURLY WAGES

1. Advertising & Public Relations Directors	£40.65
2. Marketing and Sales Directors	£38.96
3. Legal Professionals	£36.84
4. Chief Executives & Senior Officials	£36.46
5. Senior Professionals of Education	£33.11
6. Medical Practitioners	£32.88
7. Train and Tram Drivers	£31.21
8.IT and Telecommunications Directors	£30.92
9. Functional Managers and Directors	£30.77
10.IT Project and Programme Managers	£30.14

Fastest Growing

POSITIVE % INCREASE IN JOBS 2022-23

Shopkeepers & Proprietors - Wholesale/Retail	5%
Care Workers & Home Care	1%
Elementary Storage Occupations	2%
Transport and Distribution Clerks	4%
Other Administrative Occupations	1%
Sales and Retail Assistants	1%
Refuse and Salvage Occupations	5%
Production Managers & Construction Directors	3%
Carpenters and Joiners	3%
Financial Managers & Directors	2%